ELDERS BOYANUP STORE SALE

Friday 18™" February 2022

Commencing at 1.30pm

1700

HEAD

1700

BEEF STEERS

Cricklewood Farm
CT Blakers

TM Hynes

DJ & L Klein

DJ & L Klein

B & L Dabic

TW Watson

TM Hynes

Clover Mia

Dale Carter

IJ & MP Sharpe
Bennett Family Farm
Meerup Springs
Balcormo
Toscana

J &V Tillman

MJ & CH Bleechmore
PD & G Nayda

G & J Stoichev
BM Strang
Callanish Grazing
SD & J Lindberg
C & L Dimasi
Callanish Grazing
M & C Mills

JL & J Gibbs
Cadogan Estate
S & N Tonkin
Biljedup Pty Ltd
O & M McCully

T Henning

Willow Hills Farm
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Murray Grey steers
Euro cross steers
South Devon steers
Murray Grey steers
Angus steers

Angus steers
Charolais steers
Angus steers
Shorthorn cross steers
Angus steers

Angus steers

Angus steers

Angus steers
Angus/Limousin steers
Angus cross steers
Angus steers
Charolais steers
Murray Grey steers
Angus steers

Angus steers

Angus steers

Murray Grey steers
Limousin cross steers
Charolais steers
Angus cross steers
Poll Hereford steers
Angus steers

Speckle Park cross steers

Red Angus steers
Murray Grey steers
Angus steers
Angus steers

18-20 months
16-18 months
16-18 months
16-18 months
16-18 months
16-18 months
16-18 months
16-18 months
14-16 months
12-14 months
12-14 months
12-14 months
12-14 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
8-10 months
8-10 months
8-10 months
8-10 months
8-10 months
6-10 months
3-4 months

540-560Kkg
460-500kg
440-480kg
380-420kg
380-420kg
440-460kg
440-460kg
440-480kg
380-400kg
380-400kg
360-380kg
380-400kg
380-400kg
300-400kg
280-300kg
280-320kg
280-300kg
280-300kg
320-360kg
240-260kg
300-320kg
360-380kg
340-360Kkg
300-320kg
360-380kg
300-380kg
340-380kg
320-360kg
360-380kg
300-320kg
250-350kg

BEEF HEIFERS

J &V Tillman
Balcormo

D Peos & sons
KL & DI Edwards
Toscana

G & J Stoichev
BM Strang

C & L Dimasi

MJ & CH Bleechmore
T & FV Ward

PD & G Nayda
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Angus heifers
Angus/Limousin heifers
Angus heifers

Murray GREY & Angus heifers

Angus cross heifers
Angus heifers

Angus heifers
Limousin cross heifers
Charolais heifers
Angus heifers

Murray Grey heifers

10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months
10-12 months

280-320kg
300-400kg
320-340kg
320-340kg
280-300kg
320-340kg
240-260kg
320-340kg
260-280kg
360380kg

260-280Kg




Callanish Grazing 8 Charolais heifers 10-12 months  300-320kg
M & C Mills 6 Angus cross heifers 10-12 months  340-360kg
Chateau June Jerome 5 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months  320-350kg
JL & J Gibbs 20 Poll Hereford heifers 8-10 months  260-300kg
T Henning 10 Angus heifers 6-8 months 250-30kg

FIRST CROSS STEERS

M Martella 4 Angus-Friesian steers 18-20 months
Ryeland Dairy 10 Angus-Friesian steers 16-20 months
G & S Whitburn 7 Angus-Friesian steers 16-18 months
R & N May 7 Angus-Friesian steers 14-16 months
M Pollard 6 Angus-Friesian steers 14-16 months
R & N May 14 Angus-Friesian steers 10-12 months
Primary Business 4 Angus-Friesian steers 10-12 months
J Marshall 7 Angus-Friesian steers 6-8 months

Primary Business 6 Aussie Red steers 14-16 months

DAIRY STEERS

Palmdale 5 Friesian steers 22-24 months
Chara 21 Friesian steers 20-22 months
Marri Downs 34 Friesian steers 18-20 months
Bally Winx 24 Friesian steers 18-20 months
G Lancaster 10 Friesian steers 18-20 months
Hayes Farm 40 Friesian steers 16-18 months
JL & JP Hynes 21 Friesian steers 16-18 months
M Tosana 16 Friesian steers 16-18 months
RD Cattle 15 Friesian steers 16-18 months
ST Duggan 12 Friesian steers 16-18 months
DR & RL Coulson 7 Friesian steers 16-18 months
Ryeland Dairy 11 Friesian steers 14-16 months
Taylor Ag Contracting 12 Friesian steers 14-16 months
Jasta Enterprises 40 Friesian steers 12-14 months
A Hutcheon 12 Friesian steers 12-14 months
Nahla Plains Farms 30 Friesian steers 8-10 months
CT Blakers 20 Friesian steers 8-10 months
A & AE Walker 20 Friesian steers 8-10 months
CA Panetta 46 Friesian steers 4-6 months
Negus Enterprises 30 Friesian steers 4-6 months
Peninsula Downs 15 Friesian steers 4-6 months
Chara 45 Friesian steers 3-4 months
Willow Hills Farm 19 Friesian steers 3-4 months
West & Haggerty 18 Friesian steers 3-4 months

FIRST CROSS HEIFERS

Rodwell Farms 16 Speckle Park-Friesian Heifers 12-16 months
Negus Enterprises 6 Angus-Friesian heifers 4-6 months
Peninsula Downs 15 Angus-Friesian heifers 3 months

BREEDERS

Daytona Grazing 14 Angus heifers, 20-22 months PTIC to low birthweight Angus

bulls to calve 1Arpil to 31 May.



Brampton Hill Farm 7 Angus & Murray Grey heifers with 5-8 week old Angus calves
at foot. Not remated

D & M Litton 6 Angus & Hereford heifers with 3-7 week old Angus calves at
foot. Not remated.

D & M Litton 1 Red Angus heifer with calf at foot. Not remated.

Taylor Ag Contracting 4 Murray grey cows, 2" — 5t calvers with calves at foot. Not
rejoined.

Taylor Ag Contrating 2 Simmental cows2nd-5t" calvers with calves at foot. Not
rejoined.

Fox Farming 25 Angus cows, 39-4t calvers, PTIC to Angus bulls to calve 17"
April on.

Telarah 3 Angus cows, 6" calvers, PTIC to Angus bulls due 27" March
to 29" May.

Telarah 1 Angus-Friesian cow, 6™ calver, PTIC to Angus bulls due 27t
March to 29t May.

Fox Farming 15 Angus cows, Mature age, PTIC to Angus bulls to calve 17t
April on.

For an updated list and photos of Cattle in this sale visit
www.eldersrural.com.au — Sales calendar

Further nominations are now being accepted

RECEIVAL DEADLINES
ALL LIVEWEIGHT & APPRAISAL CATTLE 9AM

For further enquiry or details Please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620



http://www.eldersrural.com.au/

